CELTIC'S FLAG FOOTBALL

2017 6™ Gr. Boys' Flag Football Schedule

Monday 9/11
Tuesday 9/12
Wednesday 9/13
Thursday 9/14

Monday 9/18
Tuesday 9/19
Wednesday 9/20
Thursday 9/21

Monday 9/25
Tuesday 9/26
Wednesday 9/27
Thursday 9/28

Monday 10/2
Tuesday 10/3
Wednesday 10/4
Thursday 10/5

Monday 10/9
Tuesday 10/10
Wednesday 10/11
Thursday 10/12

Monday 10/16
Tuesday 10/17
Wednesday 10/18
Thursday 10/19

Practice

Practice

Away Game @ St. Agnes
Away Game @ St. Theresa

Practice

No Practice

Home Game vs. St. Mary-Basha
Home Game vs. St. Theresa

Practice

Home Game vs. Queen of Peace
Home Game vs. St. Theresa
Practice

Practice

Home Game vs. St. Theresa
No Practice

No Practice

Practice

Home Game vs. Queen of Peace
Home Game vs. Mt. Carmel
Away Game @ St. Mary-Basha

No School/No Practice

Home Game vs. Christ Lutheran
Away Game @ St. John XXIII
No Practice

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
4:00
4:30

3:00-4:30

4:45
4:45

3:00-4:30
4:00
3:45
3:00-4:30

3:00-4:30
4:45

3:00-4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00

3:45
4:00



