CELTIC'S FLAG FOOTBALL



2017 6th Gr. Boys' Flag Football Schedule

Monday 9/11 Tuesday 9/12 Wednesday 9/13 Thursday 9/14	Practice Practice Away Game @ St. Agnes Away Game @ St. Theresa	3:00-4:30 3:00-4:30 4:00 4:30
Monday 9/18	Practice	3:00-4:30
Tuesday 9/19	No Practice	
Wednesday 9/20	Home Game vs. St. Mary-Basha	4:45
Thursday 9/21	Home Game vs. St. Theresa	4:45
Monday 9/25 Tuesday 9/26 Wednesday 9/27 Thursday 9/28	Practice Home Game vs. Queen of Peace Home Game vs. St. Theresa Practice	3:00-4:30 4:00 3:45 3:00-4:30
Monday 10/2	Practice	3:00-4:30
Tuesday 10/3	Home Game vs. St. Theresa	4:45
Wednesday 10/4	No Practice	
Thursday 10/5	No Practice	
Monday 10/9 Tuesday 10/10 Wednesday 10/11 Thursday 10/12	Practice Home Game vs. Queen of Peace Home Game vs. Mt. Carmel Away Game @ St. Mary-Basha	3:00-4:30 4:00 4:00 4:00
Monday 10/16	No School/No Practice	
Tuesday 10/17	Home Game vs. Christ Lutheran	3:45
Wednesday 10/18 Thursday 10/19	Away Game @ St. John XXIII No Practice	4:00